
File Name Name Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download
DN00560.001 Mr. Weber dweber@owleconstruction.com (828) 497‐8900 1 3/9/2018 14:55
DN00560.001 Larry Eskew scc@simpsonconst.net (423) 472‐4553 1 3/8/2018 12:57
DN00560.001 RANCE ADAMS adamscontracting@dishmail.net (828) 479‐4626 3 3/9/2018 13:58
DN00560.001 Greg Canniff gcanniff@palmettoii.com (864) 879‐2166 2 3/6/2018 16:52
DN00560.001 Randy Jordan julie@gclnc.com (828) 479‐3581 2 3/5/2018 8:20
DN00560.001 Christopher Britton cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com (828) 648‐4511 1 3/1/2018 14:01
DN00560.001 Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664‐5042 1 3/1/2018 9:12
DN00560.002 Mr. Weber dweber@owleconstruction.com (828) 497‐8900 1 3/9/2018 14:55
DN00560.002 RANCE ADAMS adamscontracting@dishmail.net (828) 479‐4626 3 3/8/2018 8:44
DN00560.002 Greg Canniff gcanniff@palmettoii.com (864) 879‐2166 2 3/6/2018 16:52
DN00560.002 Randy Jordan julie@gclnc.com (828) 479‐3581 1 3/5/2018 8:23
DN00560.002 Christopher Britton cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com (828) 648‐4511 1 3/1/2018 14:01
DN00560.002 Angela Richard dodge_reocmw@construction.com (513) 763‐3638 1 3/1/2018 13:51
DN00560.002 Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664‐5042 1 3/1/2018 9:12
DN00560.EBL Randy Jordan julie@gclnc.com (828) 479‐3581 2 2/20/2018 17:49
DN00560.EBL Christopher Buchanan chris@bsi‐construction.com (828) 497‐9720 1 2/20/2018 15:19
DN00560.EBS Mr. Weber dweber@owleconstruction.com (828) 497‐8900 1 3/9/2018 14:55
DN00560.EBS Greg Canniff gcanniff@palmettoii.com (864) 879‐2166 1 3/6/2018 16:52
DN00560.EBS Christopher Britton cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com (828) 648‐4511 1 3/1/2018 14:01
DN00560.EBS Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664‐5042 1 3/1/2018 9:12
DN00560.EBS RANCE ADAMS adamscontracting@dishmail.net (828) 479‐4626 2 2/27/2018 12:26
DN00560.EBS Larry Eskew scc@simpsonconst.net (423) 472‐4553 1 2/26/2018 14:12
DN00560.EBS William Newman bnewman@nhmconstructors.com (828) 670‐6652 2 2/22/2018 9:26
DN00560.EBS Randy Jordan julie@gclnc.com (828) 479‐3581 2 2/20/2018 17:49
DN00560.EBS Christopher Buchanan chris@bsi‐construction.com (828) 497‐9720 1 2/20/2018 15:18



Plan Holders List Contract: DN11778942

Company City State Date
Name of Person Requesting 
Contract Email Contact

STILLWELL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION Sylva NC 3/12/2018 Jeff Stillwell MWSTILLWELL@YAHOO.COM



Plan Holders List Contract: DN1178120

Company City State Date
Name of Person Requesting 
Contract Email Contact

Carroll Gentry Hauling, Inc. Sylva NC 3/12/2018 Carroll Gentry CARROLL.GENTRY@ATT.NET



Plan Holders List Contract: DN1178119

Company City State Date
Name of Person Requesting 
Contract Email Contact

Carroll Gentry Hauling, Inc. Sylva NC 3/12/2018 Carroll Gentry CARROLL.GENTRY@ATT.NET


